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Workshop Schedule

Check out the calendar below for upcoming workshops nationwide. Click on any workshop
Host a Workshop listing for host and registration info.

K9 Nose Work® Shelter If you're looking to sign up for group classes, please visit the NACSW instructor listing.
Project
Nose Work® Training K9 Nose Work Workshops
i [ N Tuesday, August4 ~ FPrint Week Month Agenda [+
Workshop Descriptions Thursday, August 13 o
Workshop Evaluation Form \Webinar w/ Dorothy Turley
Friday, August 14
Instructor Training Course Pasadena CA
Saturday, August 15
Instructor Training Course Pasadena CA

Workshop Schedule

Sunday, August 16

Instructor Training Course Pasadena CA
Monday, August 17

Instructor Training Course Pasadena CA
Thursday, September 17

Intro to K9 Nose Work

Friday, September 18

Las Viegas Instructor Training

Saturday, September 19

Las Vegas Instructor Training

Sunday, September 20

Las Veegas Instructor Training

Monday, September 21

Las Viegas Instructor Training

Friday, September 25

Wentzville MO Jill Marie O'Brien
Saturday, September 26

-

Events shown in time zone: Pacific Time - Los Angeles GU gle Calendar
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